SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

WHITE WINE MOJITO

Stirred London Dry Gin, fresh lime & mint leaves, topped with white wine

STRAWBERRY EXPLOSION
London Dry Gin built in with fresh strawberries, mint leaves & fresh lime.
Topped with Lemonade

MEXICAN WIFE
Jose Cuervo Silver, Blue Curacao, Triple Sec and lemon juice, finished with Dry Lemon

NUMBER 14
London Dry Gin, Grapefruit, Elderflower Syrup, Triple Sec, finished with Pink Tonic

BERRY BLUSH
Albatross Vodka, Blue Curacao and lemon juice shaken and finished with a foamy top

THE RED BUS

Coconut flavored Rum, with Dias Grenadine and orange juice

THE NOON GUN
Blue Curacao fizzed with Schweppes Lemonade sweetened with Triple Sec
and garnished with dark rum

MOUNTAIN LION
Aperol build with orange juice & Grenadine, topped with MCC.

MOCKTAILS

FRUITY FUSION
Conjures up warm tropical breezes & and between your toes

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT
Strawberry puree, mint leaves & fresh lime topped with lemonade

LADY COLADA
Refreshing pineapple & coconut

WATER

La Vie Glass 250ml Sparkling / Still
La Vie Glass 750ml Sparkling / Still

BEER ON TAP

CBC Lager
CBC Light Lager

MINERAL SOFT DRINKS

300ml can

200ml can

Appletizer / Grapetizer

Red Bull / Sugar free / Watermelon

July 2025

R95

R105

R115

R115

R105

R90

R100

R110

R75

R75

R75

R28
R55

R68
R68

R43
R37
R48
R49



\

STORIES

ROOFTOP BAR

MENU

The kitchen is open from 12h00 - 22h00 daily

MEAT BASKET

Chicken wings, boerewors, beef samoosas, beef & apricot skewers, fries and homemade dip

WINGS BASKET

9 spicy chicken wings served with sirracha mayo and lemon

SAMOOSA BASKET

12 beef samosas served with cucumber raita

SPRINGROLL BASKET

10 vegetable springrolis served with hoisin dressing

LOADED VEGETARIAN NACHOS

Tortilla chips, jalapenos, corn, peppers, tomato, red onion, guacamole and sour cream

GRILLED PITA BREAD

Served with hummus, pesto, olive tapenade and sundried tomato

SOUTHERN FRIED MINI CHICKEN BURGER

With Asian slaw

JALAPENO POPPER
With a cheesy filling

PANINI

Served with Chips

Classic Tomato & Cheese
Smoked Chicken

with mayo, tomato and cheddar

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

Selection of cold meats, local cheeses, olives, preserves and condiments

CRISPY FRIES BASKET & DIP

July 2025

R195

R185

R140

R130

R175

R65

R65

R35

R85
R120

R150

R55





