

## **MENU**

The kitchen is open from 12h00 - 22h00 daily

<b>MEAT BASKET</b> Chicken wings, boerewors, beef samoosas, beef & apricot skewers, fries and homemade dip	R205
WINGS BASKET 9 spicy chicken wings served with sirracha mayo and lemon	R185
SAMOOSA BASKET 12 beef samosas served with cucumber raita	R140
SPRINGROLL BASKET  10 vegetable springrolls served with hoisin dressing	R130
LOADED VEGETARIAN NACHOS Tortilla chips, cheddar cheese, jalapenos, corn, peppers, tomato, red onion, guacamole and sour cream	R175
<b>GRILLED PITA BREAD</b> Served with hummus, pesto, olive tapenade and sundried tomato	R65
SOUTHERN FRIED MINI CHICKEN BURGER With Asian slaw	R65
JALAPENO POPPER With a cheesy filling	R35
<b>TOASTIES</b> Choose between white, brown or whole-wheat bread. Served with French fries	
Classic tomato & cheese Ham, cheese & tomato Egg salad Tuna melt Chicken mayo	R85 R90 R80 R95 R105
CHARCUTERIE BOARD Selection of cold meats, local cheeses, olives, preserves and condime	R150 ents
CRISPY FRIES BASKET & DIP	R55
DRY SNACKS	R95

Nuts, olives, pretzels and crisps

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

<b>WHITE WINE MOJITO</b> Stirred London Dry Gin, fresh lime & mint leaves, topped with white win	<b>R95</b>
STRAWBERRY EXPLOSION London Dry Gin built in with fresh strawberries, mint leaves & fresh lime. Topped with lemonade	R105
<b>MEXICAN WIFE</b> Jose Cuervo Silver, Blue Curacao, Triple Sec and lemon juice, finished with dry lemon	R115
<b>NUMBER 14</b> London Dry Gin, grapefruit, elderflower syrup, Triple Sec, finished with pink tonic	R115
<b>SOUTHERN SUN SLINGER</b> Blend of Luckybird African orange syrup, African strawberry puree, brandy, guava & lime juice	R105
<b>SASSY SUN</b> Refreshing combination of vodka, Luckybird African elderflower syrup, Sir Fruit cloudy apple juice topped with soda	R105
<b>FOLLOW THE SUN</b> Tangy twist of Luckybird African pineapple syrup, rum, lemon juice & bit	R105 ters
<b>SUNDOWNER</b> Magical mix of Luckybird African pineapple syrup, gin, cranberry juice, finished off with soda	R105
<b>AFRICAN SUNSET</b> Perfect pairing of Luckybird African ginger syrup & rum with a splash of lime juice	R105
MOCKTAILS	
STRAWBERRY DELIGHT Strawberry puree, mint leaves & fresh lime topped with lemonade	R75
LADY COLADA Refreshing pineapple & coconut	R75
ELDERFLOWER & CUCUMBER Luckybird elderflower syrup with fresh cucumber slices topped with sod	<b>R60</b>
<b>PINEAPPLE &amp; GINGER</b> Luckybird African pineapple syrup with a dash of African ginger syrup finished with soda & fresh pineapple wedge	R60
STRAWBERRY & ORANGE Luckybird African strawberry syrup with African orange syrup topped off with soda & orange peel	R60
ELDERFLOWER & CUCUMBER Luckybird elderflower syrup with fresh cucumber slices topped with sod	<b>R60</b>
<b>LITCHI &amp; PINK LEMONADE</b> Luckybird African litchi syrup paired with Sir Fruit pink lemonade & lemon slice	R60
WATER	
LA VIE GLASS 250ML SPARKLING / STILL LA VIE GLASS 750ML SPARKLING / STILL	R28 R55
BEER ON TAP	
CBC LAGER CBC LIGHT LAGER	R68 R68
MINERAL SOFT DRINKS	
300ML CAN	R43
200ML CAN	R37
APPLETIZER / GRAPETIZER RED BULL / SUGAR FREE / WATERMELON	R48 R49